PV weidinger

Solder Tweezer Handpiece for TMT-9000S

ROHS compliant and ESD safe

item number

model

manufacturer

manufacturer item number
length with packaging

width with packaging

height with packaging

length with packaging in inches
width with packaging in inches
height with packaging in inches

scope of supply

order unit

WL37512

SHP-MTZ
THERMALTRONICS
SHP-MTZ

230 mm

120 mm

100 mm

9.1in

4.7 in

3.9in

Solder tweezers handpiece with RMP-1 protection
pad for tip removal

1 piece
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PPV weidinger

content unit 1 piece
handle type soldering tweezers
suitable control unit TMT-9000PS, STSS, MX-500, MX-5000, MX-5200

Products for the electronic industry
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