

Solder Tweezer Handpiece for TMT-9000S



ROHS compliant and ESD safe

item number	WL37512
model	SHP-MTZ
manufacturer	THERMALTRONICS
manufacturer item number	SHP-MTZ
length with packaging	230 mm
width with packaging	120 mm
height with packaging	100 mm
length with packaging in inches	9.1 in
width with packaging in inches	4.7 in
height with packaging in inches	3.9 in
scope of supply	Solder tweezers handpiece with RMP-1 protection pad for tip removal
order unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry





content unit	1 piece
handle type	soldering tweezers
suitable control unit	TMT-9000PS, STSS, MX-500, MX-5000, MX-5200

Products for the electronic industry

